P
ro
jecto
rs
A
ccesso
ries
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Adapter for SMART UF55/65/70/75
Series Mounts
The adapter plate for attaching Epson®
projectors to SMART Board® systems.
Convenient — designed to attach select PowerLite® ultra short-throw projectors to
existing SMART Board systems with UF55, UF65, UF70 and UF75 series mounts
Compatible — supports the following PowerLite models: 520, 525W, 530,
535W, 675W, 680 and 685W
Cost-effective — saves time and money by extending the life of your previous
investment; no need to replace existing mounts
Quick and easy to install — for any skill level
Total solution — all hardware included
Epson Projectors
P
ro
jecto
rs
A
ccesso
ries
Adapter for SMART UF55/65/70/75 Series Mounts
Specification Sheet | Page 2 of 2
Epson America, Inc.
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806
Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3
Specifications
Dimensions (W x D x H)
11.5" x 8.8" x 0.10"
227 x 224 x 3 mm
Weight Capacity 12 lb (11.3 kg)
Product Weight 2.5 lb (1.13 kg)
Packaging
Dimensions (W x D x H)
12" x 9.25" x 2.5"
305 x 236 x 64 mm
Weight 3.05 lb (1.38 kg)
Eco Features
RoHS compliant
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner1
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and PowerLite are registered trademarks, EPSON
Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson
Corporation. SmartWay is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and brand
names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these
marks. Copyright 2018 Epson America, Inc. Com-SS-Oct-13 CPD-52531R1 4/18
1 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves fuel efficiency.
Learn more about how our products can empower your institution. Visit us at www.epson.com/foreducation
eco.epson.com
Contact:
What’s in the Box
Adapter plate and installation hardware for SMART
UF55/65/70/75 series mounts
Ordering Information
Adapter for SMART UF55/65/70/75
series mounts  V12H870001
Projector, mount and whiteboard are not included.